13 Ocak 1993 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

KOMACAN(8)
AYSEMI(1)

ANGIE BABY(5)
LENKERAN(6)

BATURHAN(3)

MARONI MEHMET(4)

JUSTICE(7)

TERKOSLU(2)

Yas
3yde

3ydd
3yad
3yae
3yde
3yde
3ydd

3ydd

1)18¢

Yaris Sonuglan

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

SEREN Il - BENGUL

BURGAK - GOKKUSAGH

KARAYH. - ANGE

VIDAR* - GOLD JEWEL (IRE)

BOTERO- GROOVY GIRL (GB)

VIDAR: - LUSTING (IRE)

MAKE STRDES (USA) - PETONA (GB)

SIMGE- CANAN

Siklet
58

56,5
56,5
58
58
58
55,5

55,5

Maiden
2)7%
Jokey
AKARAKUS

D.MUTLU
CKURT
AKILIC
C.GUVEN
RTETIK
IAKKILIC

YTUNG

Sahip
AHM GUVEN

HAS. ADALI
ERC. EKENLER

VEY.BALIN

ABD. CANTEKINLER

A YUC. BIROL
VEF. YUCETURK

K. NOY. BIROL

1200 Kum
3)4t
Antrenérii Derece

F.SERINTURK 1.20.02

1.2045
SIPEK 1.20.57
R.TURAN 1.20.64
N.ULUISIK 1.20.92
O.KANDUR 12224
MMOLLAOGLU 12257
MCAN 1.22.62

Adana Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

4)2¢

Gy AGF St Fark G Ck.

1,75
8,00
7,30
365
44,40
255
10,40

71,35

8

1

HP



